130
- Robust and Durable Mixing System.
- High Power, Stable Motion with Low Noise.
RK-1D
RT-10
VM-10
SHO-2D
SHO-1D

ӈ Patented Jog-Shuttle Control System.
ӈ CE Certified.
Ordering Information
DH.WRK01010 Digital Rocker, RK-1D, w 290ſd 200 mm Platform, with Rubber Pad
DH.WRK01020 Digital Rocker, RK-2D, w 300ſd 300 mm Platform, with Rubber Pad
Optional Accessories
DH.WRK05011 Second Platform, RK5011, for RK-1D, with 4 Pillars, w 290ſd 200
DH.WRK05021 Second Platform, RK5021, for RK-2D, with 4 Pillars, w 300ſd 300
鑒鑒크텍텍캥캥캄캄홱홱캣캣크텝텝峯峯홱홱쥑쥑회회쥠쥠회회쥑쥑칩칩캥캥회회慙慙慘慘캤캤크칩칩캣캣홱홱크칩칩훅훅칩칩회회투투칩칩쥐쥐투투홱홱크후후峯峯慙慙慘慘크빔빔후후캤캤캥캥慙慙툭툭홱홱캣캣’캤캤크템템홱홱峰峰후후홱홱캤캤캥캥얗얗
Programmable Digital Rocker (RK-1D)
ŰŰwitegűűWiseMix ˓˓RK Programmable Digital Rockers, Programmable Digital Feedback Control
Smooth Start 폈Wave Motion, High Precision Digital Speed Control, 5~50 rpm, Tilt Angle ž6Ɔ/ž9Ɔ
Back-light LCD
Patented Control System
(No. 10-0554098)
1 or 2 Mode Buttons + Jog Shuttle Switch
Reeaalliizzee  ““Eaassyy  ttoo  Ussee””
Patented Jog-Shuttle
Control System
Patented Jog-Shuttle
Control System
Patented Jog-Shuttle
Control System
Patented Jog-Shuttle
Control System
Patented Jog-Shuttle
Control System
Patented Jog-Shuttle
Control System
Patented Jog-Shuttle
Control System
Patented Jog-Shuttle
Control System
Patented Jog-Shuttle
Control System
Patented Jog-Shuttle
Control System
Patented Jog-Shuttle
Control System
Patented Jog-Shuttle
Control System
Example of Program
Model RT-10
Angle range 0 Ɔ~ 90 Ɔ
Speed range 5 ~ 60 rpm
Controller
Programmable Digital Feedback Controller
with Jog-Shuttle Switch(Turn+Push)
Program Function 10 Steps, 6 Programs
Display Digital LCD Display with Back-Light Function
Timer 99 hr 59 min (Continuous Function Included)
Temp. Resistance Lower than 65 Ɖ (Dry Air)
Weight 4,5 kg
Dimensions (w ſſdſſh) (mm) 200ſ250ſ260
Motor 40 W
Others
CE Certified
Storage Function (Temp., Timer)
Locking Mode (Jog-Shuttle Input Disabled)
User Self-compensation Function
Alarm ( Error Status and Timer-end )
Packing Dimension
(wſſdſſh) (mm)    370ſ240ſ430
Gross Weight 6 kg
Power Consumption 35 W
Power plug type Hybrid E+F
Power AC 230 V, 50 / 60 Hz
Specification
Ordering Information
DH.WRT00010 Digital Rotator, RT-10 Unit Only, 5~60 rpm, with mount knobs
Optional Accessory
DH.WRT00100 Disk, WRT100,   50 ml conical tube-capacity :   8 ea
DH.WRT00110 Disk, WRT110,   15 ml conical tube-capacity : 16 ea
DH.WRT00120 Disk, WRT120,  1,5 ml conical tube-centrifuge : 32 ea
DH.WRT00130 Disk, WRT130,  1,5 ml conical tube-centrifuge : 60 ea
DH.WRT00140 Disk, WRT140, 250 ml Flask-capacity : 4 ea
DH.WRT00200 Roller Drum, WRT200, up to 15 mm Dia. tube : 151 ea
DH.WRT00210 Roller Drum, WRT210, up to 17 mm Dia. tube : 104 ea
DH.WRT00220 Roller Drum, WRT220, up to 24 mm Dia. tube : 42 ea
DH.WRT00300 Post, WRT300, for Installing Disk Together (with 4 knobs)
ơơ Adjustable Speed and Angle of Rotation : 0 ƆƆto 90 ƆƆ
ơơ Patented Jog-Shuttle Control System
ơơ CE Certified
Application & Features

Tubes or Containers.
ӈ CE Certified.
Ordering Information
DH.WVM00010    Multifunction Vortex Mixer Set, VM-10, 3.300 rpm,
with PM110 ҍ 76 mm (3inch) Platform Head and PM210 Pop-off Cup Head
Spare Accessory
DH.WVM00110 Platform Head, PM110, ҍ 76 mm (3inch) for VM-10
DH.WVM00210 Pop-off Cup Head, PM210, for VM-10
Optional Accessories
DH.WVM00310 Multiple Sample Starter Set, PM310, for VM-10
with a base Platform, Microtube Foam Insert
and Microplate Foam Insert
鑒鑒크텍텍캥캥캄캄홱홱캣캣크텝텝峯峯홱홱쥑쥑회회쥠쥠회회쥑쥑칩칩캥캥회회慙慙慘慘캤캤크칩칩캣캣홱홱크칩칩훅훅칩칩회회투투칩칩쥐쥐투투홱홱크후후峯峯慙慙慘慘크빔빔후후캤캤캥캥慙慙툭툭홱홱캣캣’캤캤크템템홱홱峰峰후후홱홱캤캤캥캥얗얗
Multifunction Vortex Mixer Set (VM-10)

www.witeg.de 135
ShShakers, Orbital
Ordering Information
DH.WSO04010  Digital Orbital Shaker, SHO-1D Unit only,
without Platform
DH.WSO04012  Digital Orbital Shaker, SHO-2D Unit only,
without Platform
Optional Accessories
DH.WSO504100 Universal Platform, SP100, for SHO/SHR-1D,
w 230ſd 230 mm
DH.WSO504110 Rubber Mat Platform, SP110, for SHO/SHR-1D,
w 270ſd 270 mm
DH.WSO504120 Platform for Flasks, SP120, for SHO/SHR-1D,
w 366ſd 355ſh 175 mm
DH.WSO504130 Platform for Separatory Funnels, SP130
for SHO / SHR-1D, w 366ſd 351ſh 175 mm
DH.WSO504200 Universal Platform, SP200, for SHO/SHR-2D,
w 350ſd 350 mm
DH.WSO504210 Rubber Mat Platform, SP210, for SHO/SHR-2D,
w 370ſd 370 mm
DH.WSO504220 Platform for Flasks, SP220, for SHO/SHR-2D,
w 366ſd 355ſh 175 mm
DH.WSO504230 Platform for Separatory Funnels, SP230
for SHO/SHR-2D, w 366ſd 351ſh 175 mm
DH.WIS504030 Flask Holder, FH100, 50~100 ml,
for SHO, SHR and WIS
DH.WIS504035 Flask Holder, FH250, 200~300 ml,
for SHO, SHR and WIS
DH.WIS504040 Flask Holder, FH500, 500~1.000 ml,
for SHO, SHR and WIS
Flask Holders
(FH500, FH250 & FH100)
Universal Platform

Funnels
(SP130 / SP230)
Ordering Information
DH.WSR04020  Digital Orbital Shaker, SHR-1D Unit only,
without Platform
DH.WSR04022 Digital Orbital Shaker, SHR-2D Unit only,
without Platform
Optional Accessories
DH.WSO504100 Universal Platform, SP100, for SHO/SHR-1D,
w 230ſd 230 mm
DH.WSO504110 Rubber Mat Platform, SP110, for SHO/SHR-1D,
w 270ſd 270 mm
DH.WSO504120 Platform for Flasks, SP120, for SHO/SHR-1D,
w 366ſd 355ſh 175 mm
DH.WSO504130 Platform for Separatory Funnels, SP130
for SHO/SHR-1D, w 366ſd 351ſh 175 mm
DH.WSO504200 Universal Platform, SP200, for SHO/SHR-2D,
w 350ſd 350 mm
DH.WSO504210 Rubber Mat Platform, SP210, for SHO/SHR-2D,
w 370ſd 370 mm
DH.WSO504220 Platform for Flasks, SP220, for SHO/SHR-2D,
w 366ſd 355ſh 175 mm
DH.WSO504230 Platform for Separatory Funnels, SP230
for SHO/SHR-2D, w 366ſd 351ſh 175 mm
DH.WIS504030 Flask Holder, FH100, 50~100 ml,
for SHO, SHR and WIS
DH.WIS504035 Flask Holder, FH250, 200~300 ml,
for SHO, SHR and WIS
DH.WIS504040 Flask Holder, FH500, 500~1.000 ml,
for SHO, SHR and WIS
<Continued from...ŰŰwitegűűWiseShake ˓˓SHR Digital Reciprocating Shaker>